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ECHTERNACH # ‘

DIMANCHE

SUNMDAY - SONNTAG

PARCOURS A (149 km) - Classement Dames

1 8 MAJERUS Christine
2 229 LUYPAERT Katleen
3 789 THEVIS Madelon
4 497 NOORTS Merel
5 545 SAUSSUS Ophélie
6 215 SOONS Zita
7 109 ROEDER Jane
8 825 VAN REST Tamara
9 474 BOTTINGA Kristel
10 703 VAN DER KLEY Ellen
11 850 GERRITSE Charlotte
12 520 VAN COLEN Sieglinde
13 831 CORNELIS Tessa
14 819 BALTUSSEN Leonie
15 838 THINNES Myriam
16 853 KHALAF Dani
17 729 HUIS IN 'T VELD Karin
18 416 1AKOVIDOU Natascha
DNF 506 PRINS Jolien
DNF 596 RICCI Maria
DNF 766 DIDERICH Kim
DNF 403 HAAST Ingrid
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LUX 49
BEL 172
NED 190
BEL 213
BEL 263
NED 281
GER 276
NED 304
NED 324
NED 364
NED 390
BEL 417
BEL 424
NED 435
LUX 441
GER 446
NED 444
GER 451
NED -

ITA =

LUX -

NED =

LUS TEMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

acccontern

3:23:43
3:43:25
3:47:28
3:53:22
4:02:33
4:06:30
4:05:13
4:13:40
4:24:48
4:41:07
4:52:27
5:03:36
5:07:59
5:18:13
5:19:45
5:23:01
5:21:44
5:39:04

4:09:01
4:33:14
4:40:54
4:42:38
4:54:19
4:59:55
5:02:25
5:07:58
5:20:15
5:44:46
5:56:21
6:11:10
6:18:36
6:26:43
6:32:17
6:34:43
6:35:35
7:06:15

0:24:13
#REF!

0:33:37
0:45:18
0:50:54
0:53:24
0:58:57
1:11:14
1:35:45
1:47:20
2:02:09
2:09:35
2:17:42
2:23:16
2:25:42
2:26:34
2:57:14

&® emile weber

ACCContern

35.90
32.72
31.83
31.63
30.38
29.81
29.56
29.03
27.92
25.93
25.09
24.09
23.61
23.12
22.79
22.65
22.60
20.97

50
176
200
206
260
277
281
292
316
358
385
407
421
429
435
440
443
456
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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